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COMUNE                        AN   1 TERRASI                   TIZIANA           16/12/1975 PD 181 2014 0             TP 1 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   2 BIANCO                    CATERINA          12/07/1967 TP 178 2005 0             TP 2 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   3 GANCITANO                 ROSA ALBA LUNA    21/07/1969 TP 140 2019 0             TP 10 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN T  4 GANCITANO                 FRANCESCA         28/06/1977 TP 138 2019 0 J  RMIC8FX00A TP 11 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   5 GIACALONE                 CATERINA          16/01/1972 TP 126 2011 0             TP 18 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   6 SANTORO                   CINZIA            09/02/1972 TP 112 2000 0             TP 30 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   7 INGRASSIA                 FRANCESCA ADRIANA 09/03/1968 TP 108 2007 0             TP 35 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   8 STRUPPA                   ROSALIA           30/01/1979 PA 106 2007 0             TP 39 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   9 DI MARCO                  DANIELA           10/06/1974 EE 105 2002 0             TP 40 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN T  10 VINCI                     VITALBA           26/10/1978 TP 104 2014 0 J 0 PAIC89900Q TP 42 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   11 LOMBARDO                  SAMANTA           11/04/1974 TP 104 2019 0             TP 43 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN T  12 RALLO                     ROSSELLA          15/09/1982 TP 102 2019 0 J 0 BGIC83100C TP 46 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   13 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 99 2007 0             TP 49 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   14 DE VITA                   MARIA PIA GIULIA  18/03/1970 TP 97 2003 0             TP 54 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   15 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 96 2002 0             TP 56 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   16 FIORE                     BENEDETTA ELENA   17/02/1966 TP 93 2000 0             TP 58 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   17 FERRANTE                  FRANCESCA         10/09/1977 TP 87 2002 0             TP 66 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN T  18 CIPOLLA                   GIOVANNA          17/10/1982 TP 86 2022 0   BSIC886005 TP 67 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   19 VELTRI BARRACO            GIOVANNA          25/03/1974 TP 82 2004 0             TP 71 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   20 ALAGNA                    ROSARIA           30/09/1966 TP 81 2003 0   TPEE04600R TP 72 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN T  21 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        19/06/1980 TP 81 2014 0 J 0 MBIC8GC002 TP 73 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   22 STAMPA                    MARIA STELLA      29/07/1963 TP 77 2004 0             TP 82 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   23 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 76 2007 0 J 0           TP 84 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN T  24 BELLINA                   ROSARIA           22/10/1983 TP 75 2014 0   TPIC844003 TP 85 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   25 MARINO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   28/07/1979 TP 72 2019 0   TPIC81700P TP 90 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   26 CASANO                    MARIA PIA         23/03/1966 TP 71 2007 0   TOIC81700R TP 92 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   27 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 68 2011 0   TPIC81600V TP 97 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN T  28 GANCI                     BENIAMINO         02/04/1962 AG 62 2022 0   TPIC84100G TP 110 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   29 GIAMPINO                  MANUELA           18/09/1979 TP 61 2019 0   TPEE04600R TP 112 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   30 SENITI                    EZIA              23/02/1973 TP 61 2019 0             TP 114 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   31 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 60 2002 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 116 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   32 FALCO                     GIOVANNA          29/11/1972 TP 60 2019 0             TP 117 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN T  33 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 57 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 118 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN T  34 BONO                      VITA              03/11/1976 TP 53 2014 0   TPIC81800E TP 122 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   35 CATANIA                   SABRINA           22/06/1973 TP 52 2000 0             TP 124 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN T  36 MILICI                    MARIA             15/02/1976 TP 51 2019 0   TPEE02700B TP 100 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   37 BARRACO                   GIOVANNA          23/08/1960 TP 51 2019 0             TP 126 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   38 LOMBARDO                  GIOVANNA          13/11/1957 TP 51 2019 0   TPIC83200R TP 127 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   39 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 49 2004 0   TPIS02600N TP 132 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   40 ALMANZA                   GIUSEPPA MANUELA  17/06/1977 TP 49 2022 0             TP 134 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN T  41 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 20/01/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 TPIC81600V TP 139 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   42 MARCHESE                  ROSARIA           08/06/1976 TP 47 2004 0             TP 141 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   43 CUDIA                     SABRINA CECILIA   24/01/1969 TP 47 2019 0   TPEE04600R TP 142 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   44 GANCITANO                 RITA              18/05/1975 TP 45 2000 0             TP 145 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   45 TUMBARELLO                VITA              13/09/1964 TP 45 2019 0             TP 146 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   46 RALLO                     TIZIANA FRANCESCA 05/11/1966 CT 45 2022 0             TP 149 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   47 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 44 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 150 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   48 FOTI                      FORTUNATA ANTONELL27/07/1971 ME 42 2022 0             TP 160 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   49 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 40 2019 0             TP 166 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   50 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 40 2019 0   TPIC83200R TP 167 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN   51 ADAMO                     KATIA ANTONELLA   13/07/1975 TP 40 2022 0             TP 168 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   52 DI GIORGI                 GIOVANNA          02/09/1961 TP 39 2014 0   TPEE058003 TP 170 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   53 MANNONE                   ANTONIA           01/01/1971 TP 39 2019 0   TPIC83800Q TP 172 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   54 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 37 2002 0             TP 179 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   55 AFFATIGATO                MARIATERESA       10/10/1971 TP 37 2019 0             TP 182 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   56 AUGUGLIARO                ISABELLA          14/11/1979 TP 36 2019 0   BOIC868001 TP 184 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   57 ZAFFUTO                   CARMELA           15/02/1959 PA 34 2019 0             TP 187 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   58 BRIGNONE                  ANGELINA          07/11/1961 TP 32 2000 0             TP 191 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   59 MARRONE                   PATRIZIA          02/09/1963 AL 32 2022 0             TP 192 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   60 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 31 2007 0   TPPS020004 TP 193 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   61 GENOVESE                  MARIA LETIZIA     16/12/1968 TP 29 2019 0             TP 201 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   62 LA MANTIA                 LIDIA             27/08/1979 TP 28 2004 0             TP 204 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   63 ALAGNA                    JESSICA AGATA     13/09/1979 TP 28 2019 0   BOEE068003 TP 205 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN   64 MENDOLIA                  ROSARIA           29/07/1975 TP 28 2019 0             TP 687 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   65 RALLO                     FILIPPA           18/10/1964 TP 27 2000 0             TP 208 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   66 FODERA'                   MARIA LUISA       23/05/1979 TP 27 2003 0   UDIC855008 TP 209 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   67 APOLLO                    CECILIA           12/04/1976 TP 27 2011 0             TP 210 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   68 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 27 2022 0             TP 215 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   69 MARINO                    CINZIA            26/08/1966 TP 23 2019 0             TP 232 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   70 PIPITONE                  ISABELLA MARIA    12/04/1964 TP 23 2022 0             TP 235 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN T  71 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      25/12/1979 TP 22 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 241 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN   72 BONAFEDE                  ANTONINA          19/03/1964 TP 22 2019 0   TPIC83900G TP 242 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   73 BONAFEDE                  FRANCA MARIA      16/07/1967 TP 22 2019 0   TPIC83900G TP 245 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   74 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 22 2022 0             TP 247 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   75 ASARO                     ELISABETTA        27/06/1971 TP 21 2002 0             TP 248 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   76 CANGELOSI                 LUANA             19/02/1967 BI 21 2002 0             TP 249 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   77 MARCHESE                  ANTONINA          29/04/1967 CL 21 2019 0             TP 254 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   78 DI STEFANO                MARIA CRISTINA    17/01/1971 TP 21 2022 0             TP 257 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   79 D ALCANTARI               LORENA            07/09/1975 TP 20 2002 0             TP 262 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   80 CAPRAROTTA                GIUSEPPA          18/11/1964 TP 20 2022 0             TP 267 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN   81 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             14/02/1967 TP 17 2022 0 J 0           TP 284 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN   82 DANUBIO                   GIUSI MARIA       07/09/1979 TP 15 2019 0   TPEE04600R TP 293 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN T  83 DILLUVIO                  MARINELLA         02/12/1973 TP 11 2019 0   VRVE01000P TP 310 3 1  I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  1 VINCI                     VITALBA           26/10/1978 TP 104 2014 0 J 0 PAIC89900Q TP 9 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  2 RALLO                     ROSSELLA          15/09/1982 TP 102 2019 0 J 0 BGIC83100C TP 10 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  3 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        19/06/1980 TP 81 2014 0 J 0 MBIC8GC002 TP 17 3 1  I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   4 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 76 2007 0 J 0           TP 22 3 Z  I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   5 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 60 2002 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 34 3 Z  I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  6 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 57 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 35 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  7 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 20/01/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 TPIC81600V TP 41 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   8 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 44 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 44 3 Z X I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH T  9 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      25/12/1979 TP 22 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 55 3 1  I

SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA          CH   10 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             14/02/1967 TP 17 2022 0 J 0           TP 57 3 Z X I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  1 VINCI                     VITALBA           26/10/1978 TP 104 2014 0 J 0 PAIC89900Q TP 9 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  2 RALLO                     ROSSELLA          15/09/1982 TP 102 2019 0 J 0 BGIC83100C TP 10 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  3 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        19/06/1980 TP 81 2014 0 J 0 MBIC8GC002 TP 17 3 1  I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   4 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 76 2007 0 J 0           TP 22 3 Z  I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   5 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 60 2002 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 34 3 Z  I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  6 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 57 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 35 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  7 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 20/01/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 TPIC81600V TP 41 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   8 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 44 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 44 3 Z X I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH T  9 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      25/12/1979 TP 22 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 55 3 1  I

SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO           DH   10 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             14/02/1967 TP 17 2022 0 J 0           TP 57 3 Z X I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  1 VINCI                     VITALBA           26/10/1978 TP 104 2014 0 J 0 PAIC89900Q TP 9 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  2 RALLO                     ROSSELLA          15/09/1982 TP 102 2019 0 J 0 BGIC83100C TP 10 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  3 GIARDINA                  AGATIUSCIA        19/06/1980 TP 81 2014 0 J 0 MBIC8GC002 TP 17 3 1  I
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SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   4 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 76 2007 0 J 0           TP 22 3 Z  I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   5 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 60 2002 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 34 3 Z  I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  6 PICCIONE                  MARIANNA          30/09/1982 TP 57 2014 0 J 0 TPIC806008 TP 35 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  7 PICCIONE                  FRANCESCAPATRIZIA 20/01/1979 TP 48 2014 0 J 0 TPIC81600V TP 41 3 1 X I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   8 PALADINO                  FILIPPA PATRIZIA  18/02/1972 EE 44 2019 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 44 3 Z X I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH T  9 GIACALONE                 MARIANATALIA      25/12/1979 TP 22 2014 0 J 0 TPIC82000E TP 55 3 1  I

SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO          EH   10 ARDAGNA                   CLARA             14/02/1967 TP 17 2022 0 J 0           TP 57 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 GANCITANO                 ROSA ALBA LUNA    21/07/1969 TP 140 2019 0             TP 3 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 2 GANCITANO                 FRANCESCA         28/06/1977 TP 138 2019 0 J  RMIC8FX00A TP 4 3 1 X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 SANTORO                   CINZIA            09/02/1972 TP 112 2000 0             TP 10 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 4 RALLO                     ROSSELLA          15/09/1982 TP 102 2019 0 J 0 BGIC83100C TP 16 3 1 X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 FALCO                     PAOLA MARIA       11/11/1969 TP 99 2007 0             TP 18 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 DE VITA                   MARIA PIA GIULIA  18/03/1970 TP 97 2003 0             TP 19 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 BRUGNONE                  ROSA ELENA        22/07/1980 TP 96 2002 0             TP 20 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 ALAGNA                    ROSARIA           30/09/1966 TP 81 2003 0   TPEE04600R TP 23 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 CRISAFULLI                DANIELA MARIA     17/12/1973 TP 76 2007 0 J 0           TP 28 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 MARINO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   28/07/1979 TP 72 2019 0   TPIC81700P TP 31 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 MARINO                    GIUSI LOREDANA    20/09/1978 TP 68 2011 0   TPIC81600V TP 32 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 FIORITO                   ROSSELLA          21/11/1972 TP 60 2002 0 J 0 TPEE04600R TP 37 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 GALLO                     RITA GRAZIA       08/11/1972 TP 49 2004 0   TPIS02600N TP 42 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 ALMANZA                   GIUSEPPA MANUELA  17/06/1977 TP 49 2022 0             TP 43 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 MARTINEZ                  MANUELA           09/02/1978 TP 40 2019 0             TP 50 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 LICARI                    FRANCESCA LUCIA   28/12/1974 TP 40 2019 0   TPIC83200R TP 51 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 ADAMO                     KATIA ANTONELLA   13/07/1975 TP 40 2022 0             TP 52 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 MANNONE                   ANTONIA           01/01/1971 TP 39 2019 0   TPIC83800Q TP 53 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          02/10/1970 TP 37 2002 0             TP 54 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 MARRONE                   PATRIZIA          02/09/1963 AL 32 2022 0             TP 57 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 PERRONE                   DANIELA ANNA      06/08/1967 TP 31 2007 0   TPPS020004 TP 58 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 LA MANTIA                 LIDIA             27/08/1979 TP 28 2004 0             TP 60 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 RALLO                     FILIPPA           18/10/1964 TP 27 2000 0             TP 61 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 FODERA'                   MARIA LUISA       23/05/1979 TP 27 2003 0   UDIC855008 TP 62 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 MILONE                    ANNA              11/05/1965 TP 27 2022 0             TP 64 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 26 PIPITONE                  ISABELLA MARIA    12/04/1964 TP 23 2022 0             TP 69 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 27 BONAFEDE                  FRANCA MARIA      16/07/1967 TP 22 2019 0   TPIC83900G TP 74 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 28 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           09/11/1977 TP 22 2022 0             TP 75 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 29 ASARO                     ELISABETTA        27/06/1971 TP 21 2002 0             TP 76 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 30 D ALCANTARI               LORENA            07/09/1975 TP 20 2002 0             TP 81 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 31 CAPRAROTTA                GIUSEPPA          18/11/1964 TP 20 2022 0             TP 84 3 Z  I
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